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	Opleiding
	Advies
	Advies
internationaal 
ondernemen
	Technologie-
verkenning
	Strategisch advies
	Coaching

	Steun %
	50%
	50%
	50%
	75%
	50% en 75%
	50% en 75%

	Steunplafond
per pijler
	€ 2.500
	€ 2.500
	€ 5.000
	€ 10.000
	€ 25.000
	€ 10.000

	Maximum
per periode
	deze pijlers samen € 15.000
	€ 25.000

	Periode
	1  kalenderjaar



